
MAP & DIRECTORY

B
R

ID

G
E

535 525 505 500
440 435 430

420

POLO RALPH

LAUREN
MICHAEL

KORS

GAP

FACTORY

STORE

BOSE

J.CREW

SUNGLASS

HUT

BRID
G

E

415 410 405 400
345 340 335 330 325 320 307 305 300

220
216 214 212 210 209 206

232
234

235
236

238
240

244

230 228 226 224 223

204 200

100

AMERICAN

EAGLE

OUTFITTERS

102

110

105

115

120

125

140

145 

160

170

180

195

155

600

SAKS FIFTH

AVENUE

OFF 5TH

BROOKS 

BROTHERS

NIKE

COACH

ADIDAS

G.H BASS

& CO.
BCBGMAXAZRIA

260

258 256 254 252 250 248 247 246

T
o

 B
o

sto
n

    

Route 81-Killingworth Turnpike 

T
o

 N
e

w
 H

a
v

e
n

In
te

rsta
te

 9
5

NORTH

Clinton Crossing Premium Outlets®, a Simon Center



PREMIUMOUTLETS.COM      STORE LISTINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE    USE AREA CODE (860) FOR ALL PHONE NUMBERS UNLESS NOTED

DESIGNER FASHIONS & SPORTSWEAR

195 Adidas 669-7933

110 Aeropostale 669-5738

102 American Eagle Outfitters 669-2189

400 Ann Taylor Factory Store 669-4448

525 Banana Republic Factory Store 664-9670 

260 BCBG Max Azria 669-0820

535 Brooks Brothers Factory Store 664-0470

320 Calvin Klein 664-4623

160 Chico’s 669-2097

435 Club Monaco 664-9804

232 DKNY 664-9007

234 Elie Tahari 552-2919

220 Gap Factory Store 669-7075

235 Izod 669-3342

300 J.Crew 664-3528

340 Jones New York 669-2533

100 Jos. A. Bank 664-9363

440 Kenneth Cole 669-3780

206 Levi’s Outlet Store 664-4172

204 Lucky Brand 664-9505

209 Maidenform 669-0603

430 Michael Kors 669-3700

415 Nautica 669-3536

155 Nike Factory Store 669-4410

252 PacSun 664-9231

420 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 664-0050

600 Saks Fifth Avenue Off 5th 669-8248

240 Talbots 669-2857

216 Tommy Hilfiger 669-2126

140 Under Armour 664-9234

236 Van Heusen 669-3356

254 White House Black Market 664-9604

105 Zumiez 664-4687

CENTER HOURS

Mon-Sat  10AM–9PM

Sun 10AM–6PM

Call for seasonal and special 

holiday hours: (860) 664-0700

GIFT CARDS

A Premium Outlets®|Simon 

GiftCard® is perfect for family, 

friends and coworkers. Available at 

the Information Center or online at

www.premiumoutlets.com.  

Terms and Conditions apply to Simon Giftcards. 

Visit the Information Center or simongiftcard.com 

for more information.

MAP INFORMATION

 Management Oice

 Suite 225, 669-3066

 Information

 ATM 

 Gift Cards

 Stroller Rental

 Wheelchairs Available

 Restrooms

 Coca-Cola Vending 

 Machines

 SecurtiyFOR CHILDREN

248 Gymboree Outlet 664-9659

405 Hanna Andersson 552-2639

SHOES

210 Clarks Bostonian 669-7225

505 Cole Haan 669-0305

224 Crocs 664-3694

170 Finish Line 664-9127

244 G.H. Bass & Co. 669-3380

250 Johnston & Murphy 664-1783

214 Nine West Outlet 669-3799

410 Skechers 664-3833

145 Timberland 664-0261

ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

500 Coach 664-0036

247 Dooney & Bourke 669-3559

180 Fossil 669-3241

330 Kate Spade New York 664-9368

246 Kay Jewelers Outlet 664-9680

212 Movado Company Store 669-8300

325 Sunglass Hut 669-2068

307 Swarovski 664-9592

226 Tumi 664-9302

238 Vera Bradley 664-9820

256 Zales Outlet 669-7186

FOOD & DRINK

345 Bristol Cafe 669-8055

K Café Au Lait 664-0402

K Covered Bridge Grill 304-6002

GIFT & SPECIALTY ITEMS

200 Bose 669-0434

335 The Cosmetics Company Store:  669-4970
 MAC · Clinique · Bobbi Brown 

 · Estèe Lauder  

258 Designer Fragrances & Cosmetic  669-2164
 Co.-Lancôme 

223 Fragrance Outlet 664-9648

115 Fuzziwig’s Candy Factory     664-3932

230 Lindt Chocolate     664-4675

120 Yankee Candle     669-7377

228 Le Creuset 664-4390

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS


